TOPUINH ANNBAHbBI 36B/1I6/INMNH AX YUNAB3P, 3PA3C BAANTUNH AAMHbI A3Pr343X
CAJIBAP 36B/16/IMNH BYP3/103XYYH

0.0 | Canbap ) OBor H3p An6aH Tylaan YTacHbl Laxum xaar
36BNeNNnH nyraap
1. [apra O.batbong CaHxyy, xepeHre 264059 | Batbold@mmbhi.gov.mn
opyynanTblH ra3pblH gapra
2. | HapuuH l.MeHreHayn TepuninH 3axmpraaHsl 264054 | Mungunzul@mmbhi.gov.mn
6nurvnH yavpanarbiH ra3pbiH Axnax
papra LLINHXK33Y
3. X.CaHuunrgop>x Opaac 6aanrumH 262120 | Sanchigdorj@mmbhi.gov.mn
MLy YH 6oa10rbiH Fa3p1:>IH
leonoru, uUEMUNH
3HEPrunH XaNTCUNH gapra
4, M.MaHgbasp AX ynnaBapuiiH 604/10r1bIH - Mendbayar@mmbhi.gov.mn
MLLVYH razpbiH boanoro,
TeneBnenT cyaanraaHobl
X3NTCUNH gapra
5. Y. Xnwwurpganam la3pblH TOCHbI 604107 bIH 265649 | Khishigdalai@mmbhi.gov.mn
MwyyH XAPIDKUATUIT 30XULYyYNax
raspbliH gapra
6. MLy yH C.Cyxbar A ynnasapuinH 6ognorbiH | 263105 | Sukhbat@mmbhi.gov.mn
raspbliH gapra
T.lran6aarap TepuiH 3axmnpraansl 261232 | Ganbaatar.T@mmbhi.gov.mn
7. | TnwyyH yampanarbiH ra3pbiH
XYYNuUnH xanTcuUmH gapra
b.Oanrsp>kapran | CanbapblH XxAHaNTbIH - Delgerjargal@mmbhi.gov.mn
8. | MwyyH raspbiH LleMuiiH 6onoH

LauparvmH XxaHanTbiH
X3NTCUNH gapra




